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Małopolska Liga Dzieci
Sucha Beskidzka, 9/4/2017

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 408,00 300,00 708,00
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 398,00 198,00 596,00
3. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 383,00 158,00 541,00
4. Korona Kraków 00306 293,00 49,00 342,00
5. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 175,00 149,00 324,00
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 141,00 116,00 257,00
7. Salwator Kraków 03406 190,00 - 190,00
8. CKiS Miechów 04006 - 180,00 180,00
9. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 103,00 57,00 160,00

10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 50,00 - 50,00

Wszystkie, 10 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 212,00 263,00 475,00
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 227,00 241,00 468,00
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 236,00 138,00 374,00
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 155,00 189,00 344,00
5. Korona Kraków 00306 - 190,00 190,00
6. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 41,00 147,00 188,00
7. CKiS Miechów 04006 50,00 129,00 179,00
8. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 93,00 59,00 152,00
9. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 66,00 63,00 129,00

10. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 63,00 52,00 115,00
11. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 71,00 71,00
12. Salwator Kraków 03406 - 49,00 49,00

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 644,00 438,00 1 082,00
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 610,00 461,00 1 071,00
3. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 383,00 229,00 612,00
4. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 296,00 305,00 601,00
5. Korona Kraków 00306 293,00 239,00 532,00
6. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 268,00 208,00 476,00
7. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 227,00 241,00 468,00
8. CKiS Miechów 04006 50,00 309,00 359,00
9. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 166,00 109,00 275,00

10. Salwator Kraków 03406 190,00 49,00 239,00
11. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 41,00 147,00 188,00
12. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 66,00 63,00 129,00
13. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 50,00 - 50,00
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